
Furniture Size List

Item name Depth（㎝） Width（㎝） Height（㎝） Photo URL

Bed 210 120 53

Ottoman 50 70 38 https://x.gd/I5PP7

Wardrobe 42 59 90

Sofa  61 94
Backrest

68
Seat39

https://x.gd/PxzUb

Dining Table  80 140 75 https://x.gd/wMoxb

Dining Chair  40 39
Backrest

78
Seat47

Kitchen Cabinet  29 126 89

System Kitchen  65 255 85

Washstand 60 75 80

Laundry Basket 32 42
upper72
lower44

https://x.gd/dwXq5
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Bathtub
(outer frame)
(Inner frame)

76
66

160
129

43
49

Shower
Shower

head
height

170or100

Toilet (toilet
seat
section)

48 36 42 https://x.gd/fdkaZ

Garbage Box 36.5 53 32.5 https://x.gd/F4wNb

Appliance Size List

Item name Depth（㎝） Width（㎝） Height（㎝） Photo URL

Refrigerator 47 48 108 https://x.gd/W7y2l

Dishwasher 30 47 46 https://x.gd/Y4ix6

Toaster 17 35 19 https://x.gd/bheo1

Washing Machine 56 51 100 https://x.gd/8cgSz

Cleaner 23 23.5 98 https://x.gd/8EICp
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Dryer 7 14 16


